Domare Herr Ungdomsmatcher 2025

Tavling

Pojkar Div 8 Vastra
Pojkar Div9 Nossebro
Pojkar Div 11 Vara
Pojkar Div 8 Vastra
Pojkar Div 8 Vastra
Pojkar Div 11 Vara
Pojkar Div 8 Vastra
Sommaruppehall
Pojkar Div 11 Vara
Pojkar Div 8 Vastra
Pojkar Div 8 Vastra
Pojkar Div 8 Vastra
Flickor Div 6 Nossebro

Datum / tid

Hemmalag

2025-04-23 18:00 Jung/Kvanum 10 IF

2025-05-08 18:00 Jung/Kvanum/Edvara/NorraVanga
2025-05-08 18:00  Jung/Kvanum/Edvara/NorraVanga
2025-06-01 16:00 Jung/Kvanum 10 IF

2025-06-11 18:00 Jung/Kvanum 10 IF

2025-06-14 10:00 Jung/Kvanum/Edvara/NorraVanga
2025-07-02 19:00 Jung/Kvanum 10 IF

2025-08-16 10:00  Jung/Kvanum/Edvara/NorraVanga
2025-08-17 16:00 Jung/Kvanum 10 IF
2025-08-31 16:00  Jung/Kvanum 10 IF
2025-09-28 11:00 Jung/Kvanum 10 IF
2025-09-28 17:00  Jung/Kvanum/Edvara/NorraVanga

Bortalag

Kallby IF

Trollhattans BolS Vit
Vedums AIS
Essungaalliansen
Saleby/Trassberg/N.Harene
Vara SK

Vanersborgs IF Vit

Lidképings FK Vit
Rada BK Vit

Rada BK Gul
Sjuntorps IF
Emtunga/Travad/Larv

Anlaggning |Typ

Nya IP B
NyalPC
NyaIP C
NyaIP B
Nya IP B
NyalPC
Nya IP B

NyaIP C
NyaIP B
Nya IP B
NyaIP B
NyaIP C

9mot9
7 mot7
7 mot7
9mot9
9mot9
7 mot7
9mot9

7 mot7
9mot9
9mot9
9mot9
7 mot7

Domaransvar |Domare
JK10 Herr
JK10 Herr
JK10 Herr
JK10 Herr
JK10 Herr
JK10 Herr
JK10 Herr

JK10 Herr
JK10 Herr
JK10 Herr
JK10 Herr
JK10 Herr



